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Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/08/2024
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Council File Number

20-0611

Title

COVID-19 Crisis / Cultural Affairs Fund / Hansen Dam Fireworks Account / Multi-Layered Art and
Cultural Programming Efforts / CD-7 COVID-19 Programming

Last Change Date

Expiration Date

08/24/2020 08/07/2022
Council District

7

Mover Second

MONICA RODRIGUEZ

JOE BUSCAINO

Mover/Second Comment
Motion (Rodriguez - Cedillo) 07/29/2020

Action History for Council File 20-0611

Date

08/24/2020
08/24/2020
08/12/2020
08/11/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
07/29/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
05/26/2020
05/26/2020
05/22/2020
05/19/2020

Wednesday, May 08, 2024

Activity

Council action final.

Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is August 24, 2020.
Council adopted item forthwith.

Corrected Referral per Council President to change referral to Council.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 11, 2020.

Motion document(s) referred to Budget and Finance Committee.

Council action final.

Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is June 5, 2020.
Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on May 26, 2020.

Motion document(s) referred to Council.
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